Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

CHAWTON PEACE
CHAWTON PEARL
CHAWTON POP SONG
CHAWTON PRAISE
CHAWTON PRECIOUS
RAKAHURI SPARKLE
TRUMPINGTON PASTIME
TRUMPINGTON PRAISE

TRUMPINGTON SOLO

Equine Registry

DoB

1979

1977

1981

1980

1978

1986

1985

1977

1983

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Offspring
Reg Sire
416 | COED COCH HARN (IMP)
389 | CYMREIG CARADON
G1154 | KURIHEKA LILT
G1140 | KURIHEKA LILT
365 | COED COCH HARN (IMP)
864 | CRIBAN SPARK (IMP)
811 | FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
281 | CLIFTON IDRIS
G1243 | GLYNMAWR SUNDOWNER (liu)
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CHAWTON PRICELESS (1973)

Damsire

TWYFORD MARQUIS
TWYFORD MARQUIS
TWYFORD MARQUIS
TWYFORD MARQUIS
TWYFORD MARQUIS
TWYFORD MARQUIS
TWYFORD MARQUIS
TWYFORD MARQUIS

TWYFORD MARQUIS
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